
Masterclass Timetable 2025 
Thursday 24 April 

Course Level Periods Staff Location 

Computing Science National 5 3,4,5 S Turnbull D6 

Computing Science Higher 3,4,5 S Turnbull D6 

Friday 25 April 
Media National 5 1,2,3,4,5 R Kelsey B29 

Music National 5 1,2,3,4,5 B Wilkie Dept 

Music Higher/AH 1,2,3,4,5 M Duckett Dept 

Monday 28 April 
Geography National 5 3,4,5,6,7 A Jones B13 

Geography Higher 3,4,5,6,7 E Wallace B10 

Tuesday 29 April 
Administration and IT National 5 3,4,5 Y Nessel D8 

Administration and IT Higher 5, 6,7 K Lipton D9 

Graphic Communication National 5 3,4,5 M Geissler Dept 

Graphic Communication Higher 1,2,3,4,5 A Schulz E5 

Graphic Communication Advanced Higher 1,2,3,4,5 K Czudek E5 

Wednesday 30 April 
Chemistry National 5 1,2,3,4,5 K Black & A Dick A6 

Chemistry Higher 1,2,3,4,5 R McNab A18 

Chemistry Advanced Higher 1,2,3,4,5 P Murray A4 

Thursday 01 May 
Photography Higher 3,4,5 L Jack Dept 

Friday 02 May 

English National 5 1,2,3,4,5 
H Thompson, K 

Campbell, G Boyce 
B24 

English Advanced Higher 1,2,3,4,5 E Davis B24 

Physical Education Higher 1,2,3,4,5 All Higher Staff Café 

Monday 05 May 
HOLIDAY 

Tuesday 06 May 

English Higher 3,4,5,6,7 
H Thompson, P Cobban, 

E Davis 
B24 

Practical Woodworking National 5 3,4,5 M Fulton, G Scott Dept 

Wednesday 07 May 
Drama National 5 3,4,5 L McPherson Dept 

Drama Higher 3,4,5 E Bruce Dept 

Thursday 08 May 
History National 5 3,4,5,6,7 E McCowan C4 

History Higher 1,2,3,4,5 A Dalziel C3 

Engineering Science National 5 3,4,5,6,7 P I'Anson Dept 

Engineering Science Higher 3,4,5,6,7 A Hamilton Dept 

  



Friday 09 May 
Mathematics Higher 1,2,3,4,5 R McDonald B7 

Mathematics Advanced Higher 3,4,5 G Cromb B1 

Sociology Higher 1,2,3,4,5 J Young B14 

Monday 12 May 
Design and Manufacture National 5 3,4,5 M Fulton Dept 

Design and Manufacture Higher 6,7 N Ritchie Dept 

Tuesday 13 May 
Mathematics National 5 1,2,3,4,5 G Cromb B1 

Wednesday 14 May 
Physics National 5 5, 6,7 J Tennant, N Fleming A7, A9 

Physics Higher 5, 6,7 J Tennant, N Fleming A7, A9 

Physics Advanced Higher 5, 6,7 J Tennant, N Fleming A7, A9 

Applications of Mathematics Higher 4,5,6,7 C McMahon B3 

Thursday 15 May 
Applications of Mathematics National 5 1,2,3,4,5 S Barclay B4 

Friday 16 May 
Spanish National 5 3,4,5 S Coggill C7 

Spanish Higher 3,4,5 O Spink C14 

Spanish Advanced Higher 3,4,5 P Morris C9 

Monday 19 May 
Dance National 5 3,4,5 L Poynter Dept 

Practical Metalworking National 5 3,4,5 A Hamilton Dept 

French National 5 1,2,3,4,5 A Docherty C10 

French Higher 1,2,3,4,5 A Docherty C10 

Tuesday 20 May 
Practical Cookery National 5 1,2,3 K Collins D2/4 

Wednesday 21 May 
Business Management National 5 3,4,5 K Lipton D9 

Business Management Higher 3,4,5 Y Nessel D8 

Business Management Advanced Higher 1,2,3 Y Nessel D8 

Politics Higher 4,5,6,7 J Young B14 

Thursday 22 May 
Modern Studies National 5 1,2,3,4,5 L Millar B12 

Modern Studies Higher 3,4,5,6,7 L Reston B13 

Modern Studies Advanced Higher 1,2,3,4,5 J Young B14 

Friday 23 May 
Art and Design National 5 3,4,5 L Jack D13 

Art and Design Higher 3,4,5 E Cowie D16 

Monday 26 May 
Biology National 5 3,4,5,6,7 D Irvine, R Geddes A1, A3 

Biology Advanced Higher 3,4,5,6,7 I Gannon A18 

Human Biology Higher 3,4,5,6,7 R Geddes, L McFall A2,A3 

  



Tuesday 27 May 
Environmental Science National 5 3, 4, 5 E Wallace B10 

Classical Studies National 5 3,4,5,6,7 E Brown C11 

Classical Studies Higher 3,4,5,6,7 E Brown C11 

Wednesday 28 May 

Fashion and Textile Technology 
National 5 1,2,6,7 C Donaldson D15 

Higher 1,2,6,7 C Donaldson D15 

Thursday 29 May 
Religious, Moral and 
Philosophical Studies 

National 5 1,2,3,4,5 D Gauffre C13 

Higher 1,2,3,4,5 D Gauffre C13 

 


